Raymond Transfer Facility
Prescott Road (off of Route 107 by the ballfields)

Hours of Operation:

Disposal Rates:

ITEM

Couches

Chairs

Refrigerators

Air Conditioners

Televisions

Propane Tanks (20 gal max)

Mattress

Box Spring

Tires
Passenger Car/Pick Up no rims
No truck or equipment tires

Computers/Equipment
Monitor
Printer/Copiers/S :anners
Laptop
CPU's/Computers
Keyboards

Batteries
Wet — Vehicle

Leaves, Yard Waste & Brush

Demolition Debris
Roofing
Construction Material
Bulky Waste

Unclassified (nonspecial & nonhazardous)

Recyclables

Operated by
Casella Waste Systems
603-895-6273

Monday thru Friday 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Saturday 8:00 AM to Noon

" CHARGE
$20.00
$7.50
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$7.50
$35.00
$10.00

$10.00

$12.00
$5.00
$12.00
$12.00
$5.00

$5.00

To Be Determined

Raymond Resident

Non Raymond Resident

$0.075/pound $0.08/pound

$0.075/pound $0.08/pound

$0.075/pound $0.08/pound

$0.075/pound $0.08/pound
FREE

(cans, bottles, plastic containers, newspaper, corrugated cardboard, magazines)

Motor Oil

FREE

(one gal max in clear container with name/address)

Metals

FREE

(scrap iron, aluminum, brass, copper, radiators, converters)

Christmas Trees — Accepted during the month of January only

Clean — no decorations
With decorations, tinsel, etc.

$10.00 per tree
$15.00 per tree



